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The Past

And what does it say about us as a society?
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Review of the crisis

Unprecedented in modern times

Not something we can see or touch
Many unknowns: prevalence & end date
Answer Is passive: shut ourselves in

Gov'ts spend an unheard-of amount
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The case for Canadian
Composure



Casesin Canada

1 55K
0.9 50K
0.8 45K
0.7 40K

35K
0.6

30K
0.5

25K
04

20K
0.3 15K
0.2 10K
0.1 5K

0 K

Qo DN N D RO P AP L D O NS D D

[ PN VS N S PG Y © N D O H O
NS . ! NV AT Ve NN N T Vg N T N
AP AR IS AP AT NG S SN NN SER\ S A RS NI - TSR IN RPN VoA
N 2 oS PR A AV NN VY SN A NV N VYN VY N E NS NN AN
RIS 8) . < DN NN RS (A VG O QY & YW o ¢ v <
PP TR R - B @ @ D PP K R &S e F @ & ®®7>



0.9

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

Canadians know what’s going on
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|*| In Canada:

32% Worse

55% Better



Stress 24%
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Stress & Skepticism 24%
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Stress, Skepticism & Concern 24%
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Butwe're not meantto
live this way:



Emotional state

Tired
Frustrated
Worried
Bored
Annoyed
Depressed
Loved
Overwhelmed
Hopeful
Lonely
Angry
Happy
Trapped
Content
Determined
Scared
Eager
Motivated
Excited
Energetic

T 50%
A 49%
T ——= AT
____________________________W:Li}A
A 37%
A 34%
I 32%
A 30%
I 29%
A 29%
R 24%

Only

°7%

Describe their Mental
Health as “good” or
“very good”

Compared to last September

Better now I°
Worse now
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Life is on hold

My life is still moving forward despite the pandemic

| feel like my life has been put “on hold” due to the pandemic
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A tale of two finances:



Finances during COVID-19

Suffering
. Household income LESS THAN $50,000

Challenged

Secure

> Household income MORE THAN $100,000

Thriving
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Data courtesy of the Angus Reid Institute



Employment changes during pandemic

Laid off

My company closed temporarily

My company reduced its hours of
operation

Shortened hours/decreased
responsibilities

Pay cut

Job loss

FurIoughed/Ieave of absence

My company has shut down

No - I have not experienced any of
these

- 45%

Experienced
negative
change(s)

Hired back, or had hours/pay
restored at original
company

Found new employment but

at lower salary/hours

at
same/higher salary/hours

Have not had job restored or
found new job

- B1%
(o
Hired back or

new
employment

I/°
I

—

49
%

COVID-related

27%

NEW debt
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Reason for financial improvement

Fewer day-to-day expenses

I have not been affected by the coronavirus - my finances
have continued a steady upward trajectory

Increase in pay/revenue

My investments have made money

I have spent more time focusing on my personal finances

Government financial support

Other (specify)

9%

14%

24%

34%

31%

46%

63%
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The US/Canada Context



The US. .. (compared to Canada)

¥ Less composure
 Volatility

4 More stressed

« Health
« Finances

4 More affected
« Personal finances
 Debt
.+ Covid-19 cases/deaths

¥ Less co-operative

More likely - go to stores

More likely - pandemic is overblown
Less faith in each other

Less faith in their government

19
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The Future

What does the new landscape look like?
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The Next Little While. . .



The Next Few Months

A Third Wave?

Yes - and | am concerned

about it 58%

33%
Yes - but | am not very
concerned about it

No - | don’t think there will be a 9%

third wave

May/June Status

Things will get better

Stay the same

Things will be worse
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Will people get the vaccine?

70%
/ 66%
60% ~
50%
40%
30%
20% —
—— — 16%
. o ———— — —e 12%
10% —
~— . —— —— —0 7%
—— ——
0%
24-Jul 25-Sep 16-Nov 11-Dec 10-Jan 24-Jan 11-Feb 04-Mar

—e—Yes - ASAP  —e=Yes, Eventually but would wait  —e=No, Would not —e=Not sure

Data courtesy of the Angus Reid Institute
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How important is the vaccine?

m Not important - wont make much of a difference
m Important - but it's not a magic bullet

m Crucially important - it's the only thing that will really end the pandemic for me/my household
24

Data courtesy of the Angus Reid Institute



nxploring the Tension Between

In-Person vs. Online

| |



The case for ... In-person



The future of ...
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Post Pandemic

Daily driving with
automobiles may
slightly

Daily car driving
Pre: 60%
Present: 36%

Post: 55%
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The future of ... Spending

Will spend more on . .. Will spend less On.. ..

Hotels & Travel 51%

Live events

43%

Restaurants

A41%

Clothing (and apparel) 21%

Home improvement

13%
Health & Beauty products - 9%

Charitable donations - 8%

Groceries - 6%

Technology, Electronics & Computers . 5%

Books . 4%



The case for ...



The future of ...
Working from home

W Very satisfied | Satisfied

Working from Home

o 0
overal 42% 40% 82%

2%

Working from home

N%

Overall Productivity

Work/Life Balance 39% 75%

Ability to Stay
Connected to Your
Company/Cowork..

69%
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Returning to the office?

B No
B Yes -- Somewhat

M Yes -- Full Time

17%

Don't want a

full return to
the office

Don’t want to be in contact with
others so | don't get sick

| don't want to have to commute

| have better work life balance when |
work from home
I have fewer expenses when | work
from home (e.g. commuting,..

I have a better lifestyle working from
home

Dubious about my company’s safety
protocols

Child care duties at home

I will be less productive at work

Caring for other family

members/vulnerable people in my..

I have additional responsibilities due
to COVID-19

Other (specify)

Reasons why

N IIII
¥ & o 9



The futureof ... Grocery Transactions

Have Done this

e 38%
st 29%

45%

Have ordered groceries through curbside pick-up or delivery
at least once since the pandemic began

Will Continue After Crisis

74%

73%
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The future of ... Retail Transactions

Online-only Retailers

Have Done this

89%

Will Continue After Crisis

Large Retailers -
Online

Large Retailers -
Curbside

62%
60%

87%

82%

Local Retailers -
Curbside

60%

78%

96%
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Areturnto...
Emotional wellbeing



Emotional State When the Crisis Subsides

Hopeful 61%
Happy 59%
Excited 51%
Motivated 38%

Eager T 32%
Content T 30%
Energetic T 29%

Determined
Worried
Overwhelmed
Tired

Loved
Scared
Frustrated
Annoyed
Depressed
Lonely

Angry

I 18%
A 17%
I 16%
I 12%
N 9%
N 9%

N 7%

N 6%

N 6%

BN 5%

B 4%

Trapped N 4%
Bored B 3%



o Thank you!
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